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Dimensions:
W:18.7" H: 71.65" D:12.99"

L:475 A:1820 P:330
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USE ALCOHOL TO
REMOVE PART

NUMBERS

PART DESCRIPTION QTY.

01
02
03
04

Side
Shelf
Detail
Back

02
06
06
05




HARDWARE PARTS

CODE QTY.

EF 000106 48

EF 000246 01

EF 000168 50

EF 000033 24

ROUND FEET | 04

EF 000061 12

EF 000016 01

(4) | EF 000132 |16
EF 00529 | O1
() (s EF 00248 01
N STICKER 16

)
=

TO IMPROVE ASSEMBLY, USE AN
ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVER




Use hardware EF 000106 to insert hardware\
EF 000061 into pieces 03. Use hardware
EF 000106 to connect pieces 03 and 02.

Use glue to insert hardware
EF 000033 into pieces 02.

EF 000033

Q
e Use hardware EF 000132 to connect pieces
- 01, 02 and 03.
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Use hardware EF 000168 to connect round feet
to the part assembled on step
2 according the picture.

ROUND FEET

|

F 0001 68/

EF 000168

to fix hardware EF 000529
at the furniture.

Use hardwares EF 000246
and EF 000016 to fix the
furniture on the wall.

Use hardware EF 000248 @










